On 24 August 2018, Viglacera Dapcau Sheet Glass Joint Stock Companyannounced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	80,000,000,000
	220,000,000,000
	300,000,000,000
	seasoned issue

	2
	Total shares
	8,000,000
	22,000,000
	30,000,000
	

	3
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	8,000,000
	22,000,000
	30,000,000
	


